
Harris County Sheriff's Office
Contract / Beat Activity Report

From 8/1/2024 to 08/31/2024
Grand Total: 254

TOTAL

BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALL OTHERS

TOTAL 254 70 145 39
ALARM LOCAL 6 1 2 3
ANIMAL HUMANE 1 0 0 1
ARSON FIRE 1 0 1 0
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 6 1 0 5
CHECK PARK 36 7 29 0
CHECK SCHOOL 2 2 0 0
CHILD CUSTODY DISP 1 0 0 1
CONTRACT CHECK 80 12 68 0
DIST FAMILY 2 0 0 2
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 2 0 0 2
DISTURBANCE OTHER 1 1 0 0
DOMESTIC PREVENT 4 2 0 2
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE 2 0 2 0
INFORMATION CALL 12 7 0 5
MEET THE CITIZEN 8 2 4 2
MEET THE OFFICER 1 0 0 1
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NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 28 24 4 0
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 3 1 0 2
THEFT OTHER 3 0 1 2
THEFT RESIDENCE 1 1 0 0
TRAFFIC STOP 31 1 25 5
VACATION WATCH 2 1 1 0
VEHICLE ABANDONED 4 0 4 0
VEHICLE STICKERED 3 1 2 0
VEHICLE STOLEN 1 0 0 1
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 7 5 1 1
WELFARE CHECK 4 1 1 2
WRIT 2 0 0 2
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 70
20242478150 8/1/2024 14:22:20 INFORMATION CALL INF 9900 TOTEM TRL E039 45B14
20242480736 8/1/2024 18:14:28 INFORMATION CALL INF 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242481366 8/1/2024 19:22:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20242481898 8/1/2024 20:21:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242482152 8/1/2024 20:50:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242492160 8/2/2024 16:45:54 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242492410 8/2/2024 17:10:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B14
20242492499 8/2/2024 17:19:23 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14
20242492653 8/2/2024 17:36:51 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242492801 8/2/2024 17:52:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242493566 8/2/2024 19:11:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B14
20242493709 8/2/2024 19:27:44 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242493863 8/2/2024 19:45:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
20242494301 8/2/2024 20:30:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242503344 8/3/2024 18:24:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20242503510 8/3/2024 18:43:37 CHECK PARK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20242503699 8/3/2024 19:05:43 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242503948 8/3/2024 19:34:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B14
20242504078 8/3/2024 19:49:55 INFORMATION CALL INF 9500 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20242504556 8/3/2024 20:48:36 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9700 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20242534828 240802087 8/6/2024 15:20:24 VEHICLE STICKERED REP 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14
20242538416 8/6/2024 20:51:16 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242548484 8/7/2024 17:40:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242549093 8/7/2024 18:36:57 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10300 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B14
20242559540 8/8/2024 14:22:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242560994 8/8/2024 16:33:08 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B14
20242572246 8/9/2024 14:49:12 WELFARE CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14
20242572875 8/9/2024 15:48:06 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9700 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20242573396 8/9/2024 16:35:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14
20242575637 8/9/2024 20:28:51 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 ELM BLUFF CT/RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B14
20242575766 8/9/2024 20:43:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B14
20242580659 8/10/2024 10:16:34 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242583470 8/10/2024 15:57:10 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20242583903 8/10/2024 16:40:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20242617347 8/13/2024 15:07:16 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
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20242618084 8/13/2024 16:10:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20242619783 8/13/2024 18:41:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14
20242646558 8/15/2024 18:15:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242647967 8/15/2024 20:45:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242658826 8/16/2024 17:20:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20242666794 8/17/2024 12:47:09 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14
20242669080 8/17/2024 17:22:56 VACATION WATCH INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B14
20242669098 8/17/2024 17:24:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B14
20242669508 8/17/2024 18:12:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14
20242669874 8/17/2024 18:53:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20242786526 8/27/2024 13:53:02 THEFT RESIDENCE UTC 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B14
20242787803 8/27/2024 15:45:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20242787895 8/27/2024 15:54:09 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45B14
20242788936 8/27/2024 17:24:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20242789408 8/27/2024 18:09:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20242790396 8/27/2024 19:44:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20242790660 8/27/2024 20:08:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14
20242791446 8/27/2024 21:41:15 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14
20242791460 8/27/2024 21:43:51 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20242801282 8/28/2024 15:34:17 DISTURBANCE OTHER INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20242803443 8/28/2024 18:43:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242803713 8/28/2024 19:12:29 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
20242804435 8/28/2024 20:24:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14
20242815547 8/29/2024 17:12:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20242815585 8/29/2024 17:14:56 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45B14
20242817572 8/29/2024 20:48:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14
20242825488 240811260 8/30/2024 13:36:24 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20242826221 8/30/2024 14:51:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242828312 8/30/2024 18:11:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14
20242828754 8/30/2024 18:59:11 INFORMATION CALL INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14
20242828777 8/30/2024 19:01:09 CHECK PARK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242828923 8/30/2024 19:15:28 INFORMATION CALL INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14
20242828929 8/30/2024 19:15:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20242829818 8/30/2024 20:45:43 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20242838215 8/31/2024 17:34:50 INFORMATION CALL INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN Total: 145
20242473257 8/1/2024 06:31:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24
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20242473293 8/1/2024 06:35:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242473405 8/1/2024 06:49:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20242473550 8/1/2024 07:07:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242474301 8/1/2024 08:20:53 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242474855 8/1/2024 09:13:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20242475103 8/1/2024 09:37:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24
20242476960 8/1/2024 12:25:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20242477405 8/1/2024 13:08:04 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20242485347 8/2/2024 06:34:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24
20242485374 8/2/2024 06:38:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20242485607 8/2/2024 07:04:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242486076 8/2/2024 07:55:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45A24
20242486191 8/2/2024 08:06:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242486496 8/2/2024 08:28:17 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242487071 8/2/2024 09:12:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242487223 8/2/2024 09:24:37 VEHICLE ABANDONED WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20242487349 8/2/2024 09:34:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242489246 8/2/2024 12:10:01 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20242489339 8/2/2024 12:17:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20242489668 8/2/2024 12:50:16 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242517166 8/5/2024 06:32:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24
20242517268 8/5/2024 06:43:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20242517755 8/5/2024 07:33:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242518057 8/5/2024 08:02:57 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20242518189 8/5/2024 08:14:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20242518460 8/5/2024 08:41:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242518955 8/5/2024 09:27:29 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242520297 8/5/2024 11:27:03 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24
20242520945 8/5/2024 12:28:22 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE CIT 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24
20242528811 8/6/2024 06:31:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20242529074 8/6/2024 07:01:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242529845 8/6/2024 08:15:56 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242533289 8/6/2024 13:03:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242533399 8/6/2024 13:11:08 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20242533557 8/6/2024 13:24:55 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242544698 8/7/2024 12:03:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20242544831 8/7/2024 12:15:59 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E038 45A24
20242545172 8/7/2024 12:48:46 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 ELM KNOLL TRL/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
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20242553887 8/8/2024 06:34:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24
20242554011 8/8/2024 06:44:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20242554031 8/8/2024 06:46:40 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20242554129 8/8/2024 06:57:26 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20242554236 8/8/2024 07:07:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242554889 8/8/2024 07:58:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242555626 240802738 8/8/2024 08:57:42 VEHICLE ABANDONED REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24
20242558074 8/8/2024 12:17:23 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242567675 8/9/2024 07:43:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242568228 8/9/2024 08:28:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242568771 8/9/2024 09:15:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242569458 8/9/2024 10:10:45 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242570714 8/9/2024 12:07:32 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242570985 8/9/2024 12:33:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24
20242571047 8/9/2024 12:40:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20242571185 8/9/2024 12:53:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20242610660 8/13/2024 06:30:47 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242611163 8/13/2024 07:16:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242611575 8/13/2024 07:44:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242612792 8/13/2024 09:06:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242613159 8/13/2024 09:34:47 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE WAR 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242614601 240804670 8/13/2024 11:20:52 THEFT OTHER REP 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20242615321 8/13/2024 12:18:43 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242637900 8/15/2024 06:27:32 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242638339 8/15/2024 07:07:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20242641997 8/15/2024 11:53:03 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242643089 8/15/2024 13:22:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242651469 8/16/2024 06:39:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242651679 8/16/2024 07:01:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20242651952 8/16/2024 07:25:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20242652161 8/16/2024 07:40:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242652739 8/16/2024 08:28:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242653287 8/16/2024 09:16:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24
20242654685 8/16/2024 10:59:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242655568 8/16/2024 12:13:52 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242655813 8/16/2024 12:34:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20242695605 8/20/2024 06:38:51 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242695872 8/20/2024 07:00:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
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20242696572 8/20/2024 07:49:15 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242697675 8/20/2024 09:03:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24
20242699990 8/20/2024 12:09:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 ROUND UP LN/CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24
20242700116 8/20/2024 12:18:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24
20242700157 8/20/2024 12:22:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 ROUND UP LN/RED WOLF LN E039 45A24
20242700301 8/20/2024 12:33:21 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242700404 8/20/2024 12:39:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 RIO GRANDE DR/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20242700555 8/20/2024 12:50:50 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242700776 8/20/2024 13:08:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242709536 8/21/2024 06:47:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242709885 8/21/2024 07:12:42 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242710344 8/21/2024 07:45:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242710704 8/21/2024 08:10:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20242711373 8/21/2024 08:58:18 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24
20242711822 8/21/2024 09:32:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20242712139 8/21/2024 09:52:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20242712656 8/21/2024 10:28:57 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20242714047 8/21/2024 12:13:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242714446 8/21/2024 12:46:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242724619 8/22/2024 08:15:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242725018 8/22/2024 08:44:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24
20242725061 8/22/2024 08:47:38 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10000 ROUND UP LN/RED WOLF LN E039 45A24
20242725407 8/22/2024 09:12:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20242725793 8/22/2024 09:38:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24
20242726022 8/22/2024 09:56:06 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24
20242726379 8/22/2024 10:22:06 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24
20242727256 8/22/2024 11:27:28 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242727795 8/22/2024 12:12:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20242727841 8/22/2024 12:15:52 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20242728139 8/22/2024 12:38:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20242728346 8/22/2024 12:54:37 VEHICLE ABANDONED GOA 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20242736791 8/23/2024 06:33:30 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242737013 8/23/2024 06:58:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242737468 8/23/2024 07:37:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242737830 8/23/2024 08:09:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242738216 8/23/2024 08:41:14 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20242738726 8/23/2024 09:24:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242738881 8/23/2024 09:38:07 VEHICLE STICKERED ADV 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
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20242740190 8/23/2024 11:20:18 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10500 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24
20242741183 8/23/2024 12:49:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20242741333 8/23/2024 13:01:45 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242741407 8/23/2024 13:09:40 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242780915 8/27/2024 06:22:33 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242781585 8/27/2024 07:27:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242782169 8/27/2024 08:11:07 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242782690 8/27/2024 08:48:52 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242783095 8/27/2024 09:17:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24
20242783334 8/27/2024 09:36:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 W VILLA DR E039 45A24
20242785208 8/27/2024 12:04:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242785615 8/27/2024 12:34:53 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242786039 8/27/2024 13:08:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20242794492 8/28/2024 06:28:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242795002 8/28/2024 07:17:15 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20242795159 8/28/2024 07:26:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20242795188 8/28/2024 07:28:19 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20242795881 8/28/2024 08:17:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242796166 8/28/2024 08:38:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242796621 8/28/2024 09:14:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242797207 8/28/2024 09:56:16 VEHICLE STICKERED ADV 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242799236 8/28/2024 12:35:02 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242807991 8/29/2024 06:44:20 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242808486 8/29/2024 07:27:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242809602 8/29/2024 08:51:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20242809878 8/29/2024 09:13:04 VACATION WATCH INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45A24
20242810026 8/29/2024 09:22:11 ARSON FIRE RTO 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24
20242810041 8/29/2024 09:23:03 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20242812027 8/29/2024 12:04:36 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242812807 8/29/2024 13:15:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24

ALL OTHERS Total: 39
20242477560 8/1/2024 13:21:57 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46
20242478162 240800190 8/1/2024 14:22:59 DIST FAMILY ARR 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45F24
20242488570 8/2/2024 11:12:04 WRIT UTL 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 12A14
20242495408 8/2/2024 23:00:21 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WILLOW PARK LN E039 45C16
20242498991 8/3/2024 09:43:28 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45D11
20242500410 8/3/2024 12:52:19 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 51C47
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20242506341 240801133 8/4/2024 00:35:50 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 9900 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45N28
20242510550 8/4/2024 13:15:02 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 9700 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45E29
20242511234 8/4/2024 14:58:03 WELFARE CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45E26
20242515976 8/5/2024 01:52:55 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45N19
20242517493 8/5/2024 07:09:10 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46
20242537300 8/6/2024 18:56:31 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 51C46
20242541660 8/7/2024 06:30:16 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A46
20242543286 8/7/2024 09:45:43 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45F12
20242547212 8/7/2024 15:51:50 INFORMATION CALL SPL 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 51C40
20242565094 8/9/2024 00:08:13 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45C16
20242600760 240804229 8/12/2024 09:57:29 THEFT OTHER REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45D19
20242600789 8/12/2024 09:59:41 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A40
20242603246 8/12/2024 13:26:13 WRIT GOA 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 12A14
20242617274 8/13/2024 15:00:17 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 51C48
20242624169 240804979 8/14/2024 06:05:41 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45D12
20242625256 240805006 8/14/2024 07:43:10 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45F12
20242625660 240804994 8/14/2024 08:11:10 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9800 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A46
20242625859 240804995 8/14/2024 08:26:34 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45F12
20242626238 240805002 8/14/2024 08:53:57 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A26
20242630446 8/14/2024 14:30:14 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B36
20242633754 240805312 8/14/2024 19:30:28 DIST FAMILY ARR 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45E25
20242663184 8/17/2024 02:20:29 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45F36
20242666301 8/17/2024 11:41:34 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 9700 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45D12
20242682237 8/19/2024 02:47:57 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45N20
20242685458 8/19/2024 09:55:27 THEFT OTHER INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45D12
20242748014 8/24/2024 01:13:54 MEET THE OFFICER INF 10600 LINECAMP DR E039 45N28
20242755469 8/24/2024 19:05:57 ANIMAL HUMANE GOA 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B12
20242757420 8/24/2024 23:01:59 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45S34
20242762350 8/25/2024 12:46:25 CHILD CUSTODY DISP INF 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45F25
20242765494 8/25/2024 20:02:11 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45N34
20242766518 8/25/2024 22:28:36 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45N14
20242768918 8/26/2024 06:29:48 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46
20242772825 8/26/2024 11:55:43 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A40
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 6
20242624169 240804979 8/14/2024 06:05:41 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45D12 OTHER

20242625256 240805006 8/14/2024 07:43:10 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45F12 OTHER

20242625660 240804994 8/14/2024 08:11:10 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9800 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20242625859 240804995 8/14/2024 08:26:34 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45F12 OTHER

20242626238 240805002 8/14/2024 08:53:57 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A26 OTHER

20242825488 240811260 8/30/2024 13:36:24 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

THEFT RESIDENCE Total: 1
20242786526 8/27/2024 13:53:02 THEFT RESIDENCE UTC 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

THEFT OTHER Total: 3
20242600760 240804229 8/12/2024 09:57:29 THEFT OTHER REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45D19 OTHER

20242614601 240804670 8/13/2024 11:20:52 THEFT OTHER REP 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242685458 8/19/2024 09:55:27 THEFT OTHER INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45D12 OTHER

CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20242762350 8/25/2024 12:46:25 CHILD CUSTODY DISP INF 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45F25 OTHER

SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 3
20242572875 8/9/2024 15:48:06 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9700 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242663184 8/17/2024 02:20:29 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45F36 OTHER

20242772825 8/26/2024 11:55:43 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A40 OTHER

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 7
20242495408 8/2/2024 23:00:21 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WILLOW PARK LN E039 45C16 OTHER

20242575637 8/9/2024 20:28:51 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 ELM BLUFF CT/RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242666794 8/17/2024 12:47:09 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242740190 8/23/2024 11:20:18 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10500 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242791446 8/27/2024 21:41:15 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242791460 8/27/2024 21:43:51 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242815585 8/29/2024 17:14:56 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 4
20242487223 8/2/2024 09:24:37 VEHICLE ABANDONED WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242520297 8/5/2024 11:27:03 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242555626 240802738 8/8/2024 08:57:42 VEHICLE ABANDONED REP 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242728346 8/22/2024 12:54:37 VEHICLE ABANDONED GOA 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

TRAFFIC STOP Total: 31
20242475103 8/1/2024 09:37:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242477405 8/1/2024 13:08:04 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242477560 8/1/2024 13:21:57 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20242489339 8/2/2024 12:17:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242517493 8/5/2024 07:09:10 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20242518057 8/5/2024 08:02:57 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242533399 8/6/2024 13:11:08 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242533557 8/6/2024 13:24:55 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242541660 8/7/2024 06:30:16 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A46 OTHER

20242544831 8/7/2024 12:15:59 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242545172 8/7/2024 12:48:46 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 ELM KNOLL TRL/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242549093 8/7/2024 18:36:57 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10300 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242554031 8/8/2024 06:46:40 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242554129 8/8/2024 06:57:26 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242565094 8/9/2024 00:08:13 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45C16 OTHER

20242571047 8/9/2024 12:40:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242651952 8/16/2024 07:25:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242654685 8/16/2024 10:59:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242696572 8/20/2024 07:49:15 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242699990 8/20/2024 12:09:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 ROUND UP LN/CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242700157 8/20/2024 12:22:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 ROUND UP LN/RED WOLF LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242700404 8/20/2024 12:39:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 RIO GRANDE DR/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242700555 8/20/2024 12:50:50 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242725061 8/22/2024 08:47:38 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10000 ROUND UP LN/RED WOLF LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242727841 8/22/2024 12:15:52 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242741333 8/23/2024 13:01:45 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242768918 8/26/2024 06:29:48 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20242783334 8/27/2024 09:36:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 W VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242795002 8/28/2024 07:17:15 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242795188 8/28/2024 07:28:19 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242795881 8/28/2024 08:17:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VEHICLE STOLEN Total: 1
20242506341 240801133 8/4/2024 00:35:50 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 9900 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45N28 OTHER
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VEHICLE STICKERED Total: 3
20242534828 240802087 8/6/2024 15:20:24 VEHICLE STICKERED REP 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242738881 8/23/2024 09:38:07 VEHICLE STICKERED ADV 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242797207 8/28/2024 09:56:16 VEHICLE STICKERED ADV 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALARM LOCAL Total: 6
20242498991 8/3/2024 09:43:28 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45D11 OTHER

20242560994 8/8/2024 16:33:08 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242600789 8/12/2024 09:59:41 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A40 OTHER

20242630446 8/14/2024 14:30:14 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B36 OTHER

20242726379 8/22/2024 10:22:06 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242727256 8/22/2024 11:27:28 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE Total: 2
20242520945 8/5/2024 12:28:22 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE CIT 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242613159 8/13/2024 09:34:47 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE WAR 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

DIST FAMILY Total: 2
20242478162 240800190 8/1/2024 14:22:59 DIST FAMILY ARR 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45F24 OTHER

20242633754 240805312 8/14/2024 19:30:28 DIST FAMILY ARR 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45E25 OTHER

DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 4
20242504556 8/3/2024 20:48:36 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9700 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242510550 8/4/2024 13:15:02 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 9700 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45E29 OTHER

20242580659 8/10/2024 10:16:34 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242666301 8/17/2024 11:41:34 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 9700 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45D12 OTHER

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 2
20242682237 8/19/2024 02:47:57 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45N20 OTHER

20242757420 8/24/2024 23:01:59 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45S34 OTHER

DISTURBANCE OTHER Total: 1
20242801282 8/28/2024 15:34:17 DISTURBANCE OTHER INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

ANIMAL HUMANE Total: 1
20242755469 8/24/2024 19:05:57 ANIMAL HUMANE GOA 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B12 OTHER

WRIT Total: 2
20242488570 8/2/2024 11:12:04 WRIT UTL 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 12A14 OTHER

20242603246 8/12/2024 13:26:13 WRIT GOA 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 12A14 OTHER
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MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 8
20242515976 8/5/2024 01:52:55 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45N19 OTHER

20242583470 8/10/2024 15:57:10 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242712656 8/21/2024 10:28:57 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242726022 8/22/2024 09:56:06 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242765494 8/25/2024 20:02:11 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45N34 OTHER

20242782169 8/27/2024 08:11:07 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242787895 8/27/2024 15:54:09 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242810041 8/29/2024 09:23:03 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

INFORMATION CALL Total: 12
20242478150 8/1/2024 14:22:20 INFORMATION CALL INF 9900 TOTEM TRL E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242480736 8/1/2024 18:14:28 INFORMATION CALL INF 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242500410 8/3/2024 12:52:19 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 51C47 OTHER

20242504078 8/3/2024 19:49:55 INFORMATION CALL INF 9500 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242537300 8/6/2024 18:56:31 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 51C46 OTHER

20242543286 8/7/2024 09:45:43 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45F12 OTHER

20242547212 8/7/2024 15:51:50 INFORMATION CALL SPL 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 51C40 OTHER

20242617274 8/13/2024 15:00:17 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 51C48 OTHER

20242803713 8/28/2024 19:12:29 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242828754 8/30/2024 18:59:11 INFORMATION CALL INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242828923 8/30/2024 19:15:28 INFORMATION CALL INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242838215 8/31/2024 17:34:50 INFORMATION CALL INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

MEET THE OFFICER Total: 1
20242748014 8/24/2024 01:13:54 MEET THE OFFICER INF 10600 LINECAMP DR E039 45N28 OTHER

WELFARE CHECK Total: 4
20242511234 8/4/2024 14:58:03 WELFARE CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45E26 OTHER

20242569458 8/9/2024 10:10:45 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242572246 8/9/2024 14:49:12 WELFARE CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242766518 8/25/2024 22:28:36 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45N14 OTHER

CHECK PARK Total: 36
20242473293 8/1/2024 06:35:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242474301 8/1/2024 08:20:53 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242482152 8/1/2024 20:50:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242486496 8/2/2024 08:28:17 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242489246 8/2/2024 12:10:01 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242489668 8/2/2024 12:50:16 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242492160 8/2/2024 16:45:54 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242492653 8/2/2024 17:36:51 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242493709 8/2/2024 19:27:44 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242503510 8/3/2024 18:43:37 CHECK PARK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242503699 8/3/2024 19:05:43 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242518460 8/5/2024 08:41:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242518955 8/5/2024 09:27:29 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242529845 8/6/2024 08:15:56 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242558074 8/8/2024 12:17:23 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242570714 8/9/2024 12:07:32 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242610660 8/13/2024 06:30:47 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242615321 8/13/2024 12:18:43 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242637900 8/15/2024 06:27:32 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242641997 8/15/2024 11:53:03 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242655568 8/16/2024 12:13:52 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242695605 8/20/2024 06:38:51 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242700301 8/20/2024 12:33:21 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242709885 8/21/2024 07:12:42 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242711373 8/21/2024 08:58:18 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242724619 8/22/2024 08:15:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242736791 8/23/2024 06:33:30 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242738216 8/23/2024 08:41:14 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242741407 8/23/2024 13:09:40 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242780915 8/27/2024 06:22:33 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242782690 8/27/2024 08:48:52 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242785615 8/27/2024 12:34:53 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242799236 8/28/2024 12:35:02 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242807991 8/29/2024 06:44:20 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242812027 8/29/2024 12:04:36 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242828777 8/30/2024 19:01:09 CHECK PARK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

CHECK SCHOOL Total: 2
20242538416 8/6/2024 20:51:16 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242617347 8/13/2024 15:07:16 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
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CONTRACT CHECK Total: 80
20242473405 8/1/2024 06:49:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242473550 8/1/2024 07:07:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242474855 8/1/2024 09:13:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242476960 8/1/2024 12:25:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242481366 8/1/2024 19:22:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242481898 8/1/2024 20:21:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242485374 8/2/2024 06:38:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242485607 8/2/2024 07:04:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242486076 8/2/2024 07:55:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242486191 8/2/2024 08:06:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242487071 8/2/2024 09:12:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242487349 8/2/2024 09:34:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242494301 8/2/2024 20:30:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242517268 8/5/2024 06:43:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242517755 8/5/2024 07:33:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242518189 8/5/2024 08:14:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242528811 8/6/2024 06:31:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242529074 8/6/2024 07:01:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242533289 8/6/2024 13:03:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242544698 8/7/2024 12:03:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242548484 8/7/2024 17:40:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242554011 8/8/2024 06:44:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242554236 8/8/2024 07:07:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242554889 8/8/2024 07:58:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242559540 8/8/2024 14:22:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242567675 8/9/2024 07:43:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242568228 8/9/2024 08:28:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242568771 8/9/2024 09:15:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242570985 8/9/2024 12:33:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242571185 8/9/2024 12:53:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242575766 8/9/2024 20:43:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242583903 8/10/2024 16:40:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242611163 8/13/2024 07:16:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242611575 8/13/2024 07:44:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242612792 8/13/2024 09:06:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242638339 8/15/2024 07:07:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242643089 8/15/2024 13:22:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242646558 8/15/2024 18:15:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242647967 8/15/2024 20:45:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242651469 8/16/2024 06:39:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242651679 8/16/2024 07:01:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242652161 8/16/2024 07:40:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242652739 8/16/2024 08:28:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242653287 8/16/2024 09:16:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242655813 8/16/2024 12:34:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242669874 8/17/2024 18:53:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242695872 8/20/2024 07:00:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242697675 8/20/2024 09:03:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242700116 8/20/2024 12:18:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242700776 8/20/2024 13:08:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242709536 8/21/2024 06:47:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242710344 8/21/2024 07:45:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242710704 8/21/2024 08:10:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242711822 8/21/2024 09:32:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242712139 8/21/2024 09:52:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242714047 8/21/2024 12:13:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242714446 8/21/2024 12:46:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242725018 8/22/2024 08:44:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242725407 8/22/2024 09:12:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242725793 8/22/2024 09:38:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242727795 8/22/2024 12:12:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242728139 8/22/2024 12:38:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242737013 8/23/2024 06:58:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242737468 8/23/2024 07:37:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242737830 8/23/2024 08:09:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242738726 8/23/2024 09:24:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242741183 8/23/2024 12:49:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242781585 8/27/2024 07:27:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242783095 8/27/2024 09:17:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242785208 8/27/2024 12:04:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242786039 8/27/2024 13:08:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242788936 8/27/2024 17:24:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242794492 8/28/2024 06:28:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242795159 8/28/2024 07:26:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242796166 8/28/2024 08:38:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242796621 8/28/2024 09:14:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242808486 8/29/2024 07:27:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242809602 8/29/2024 08:51:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242812807 8/29/2024 13:15:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242826221 8/30/2024 14:51:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

VACATION WATCH Total: 2
20242669080 8/17/2024 17:22:56 VACATION WATCH INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242809878 8/29/2024 09:13:04 VACATION WATCH INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 28
20242473257 8/1/2024 06:31:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242485347 8/2/2024 06:34:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242492410 8/2/2024 17:10:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242492499 8/2/2024 17:19:23 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242492801 8/2/2024 17:52:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242493566 8/2/2024 19:11:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242493863 8/2/2024 19:45:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242503344 8/3/2024 18:24:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242503948 8/3/2024 19:34:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242517166 8/5/2024 06:32:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242553887 8/8/2024 06:34:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242573396 8/9/2024 16:35:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242618084 8/13/2024 16:10:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242619783 8/13/2024 18:41:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242658826 8/16/2024 17:20:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242669098 8/17/2024 17:24:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242669508 8/17/2024 18:12:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242787803 8/27/2024 15:45:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242789408 8/27/2024 18:09:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242790396 8/27/2024 19:44:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242790660 8/27/2024 20:08:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242803443 8/28/2024 18:43:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242804435 8/28/2024 20:24:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242815547 8/29/2024 17:12:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242817572 8/29/2024 20:48:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242828312 8/30/2024 18:11:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242828929 8/30/2024 19:15:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20242829818 8/30/2024 20:45:43 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

ARSON FIRE Total: 1
20242810026 8/29/2024 09:22:11 ARSON FIRE RTO 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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